Intern. Bowling Tournament - Master
Veranstalter: WGSC 1901

Spieler

Matyas Curik
Vladmir Cifersky
Viliam Vlacuska
Marc Van Iseghem
Quaranta Stefano
Jozef Pavlovic
Radoslav Badura
Gerhard Stockreiter

Ayman Almagbali
Walid Radwan

Divol Frederic
Mohammed Khamis Aleissaee
Karel Brandejsky
Robert Popele
Aljaberi Adnan

Ali Ali Aljaber

Ayman Almagbali
Divol Frederic
Karel Brandejsky
Aljaberi Adnan

03.12.2022

Spieler Spiel 1
1. Runde
1:

: Patrick Isenbaert 170:192

: Alhammadi Waleed 184:143
: David Szala 134:178
: Matar Ali Al Remaeithi  139:165
: Dennis Oberroithmair 182:129
: Tiborc Egri 176:166
: Oliver Grenegg 168:127
Achtelfinale
: Matyas Cufik 192:169
: Patrick Isenbaert 174:133
: Alhammadi Waleed 224:153
: David Szala 179:166
: Matar Ali Al Remaeithi  183:186
: Jozef Pavlovic 173:154
: Tiborc Egri 161:171
: Gerhard Stockreiter 183:200
Viertelfinale
: Walid Radwan
: Mohammed Khamis Al
: Robert Popele
: Ali Ali Aljaber :
Halbfinale
3-4 Platz
Finale

Spiel 2

158:164
143:193
159:159
180:202
178:162
172:183
192:107

190:174
147:141
204:163
199:177
223:177
214:200

Spiel 3

Summe

1.0
328:356
327:336
293:337
319:367
360:291
348:349
360:234

192:169
174:133
414:327
326:307
387:349
372:331
384:348
397:393

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0

0:0

0:0



